
Wednesday, Jan 25

Date Class Event Round
Friday, Jan 27 1 4 Yr Open- $100,000 Added (No Proration)SPLIT GO Continued 1st

1 4 Yr Open - $100,000 Added (No Proration) 1st
29 5/6 Yr Open 35K Novice Horse(Life Time Earnings) Go
32 5/6 Yr Open RB(200K 2 yr RB) 35K Novice Horse (LTE) Go

28 5/6 Yr Open - 35K Added (No Proration) Go
***2 4 Yr Open 10K Novice Horse (Life Time Earnings) SPLIT GO Go
***2 4 Yr Open 10K Novice Horse (CONTINUED) Go
32 5/6 Yr Open RB(200K 2 yr RB) 35K Novice Horse (LTE) Finals
1 4 Yr Old Open 2nd
28 5/6 Yr Open Finals

4 Yr Open RB (200K 2 yr RB) NO HALL OF FAME Riders

10K Novice Horse (LTE)
1 4 Yr Open Finals
31 5/6 Yr Open RB(200K 2 yr RB) NO HALL OF FAME Riders Go
29 5/6 Yr Open 35K Novice Horse (Life Time Earnings) Finals
2 4 Yr Open 10K Novice Horse (Life Time Earnings) Finals
4 4 Yr Open RB(200K 2 yr RB) NO HALL OF FAME Riders Go
31 5/6 Yr Open RB(200K 2 yr RB) NO HALL OF FAME Riders Finals
7 4 Yr Non-Pro 1st
4 4 Yr Open RB(200K 2 yr RB) NO HALL OF FAME Riders Finals
34 5/6 Yr Non-Pro 1st
42 5/6 Non-Pro RB(50K 2 yr RB) NO HALL OF FAME Riders Go

4 Yr Open RB(200K 2 yr RB)  NO HALL OF FAME Riders
10K Novice Horse (LTE)

7 4 Yr Non-Pro 2nd
15 4 Yr Non-Pro RB(50K 2 yr RB) NO HALL OF FAME Riders GO GO
34 5/6 Yr Non-Pro Finals
7 4 Yr Non-Pro Finals

19,22,25 4 Yr Amateur (All Levels) 1st
19 4 Yr Amateur Finals

46,49,52 5/6 Yr Amateur (All Levels) 1st
46 5/6 Yr Amateur Finals
22 4 Yr Amateur (Intermediate) Finals
49 5/6 Yr Amateur (Intermediate) Finals
25 4 Yr Amateur Limited * Finals
52 5/6 Yr Amateur Limited * Finals

Sunday, Feb 5

* Some Finals maybe combined classes
Classes with less than 20 horses will have a non-working Finals

Stall office : 405-827-6335

Tuesday, Jan 31
5

Go

Wednesday, Feb 1

Thursday, Feb 2
5

Finals

Friday, Feb 3

2023 The Ike Derby & Classic
The IKE HAMILTON ARENA,  West Monroe, LA

Jan 26-Feb 5, 2023

Saturday, Feb 4

Saturday, Jan 28

Sunday, Jan 29
Sunday Worship Service in Arena

Monday, Jan 30

Tentative Schedule as of 02/02/2023
Stalls Available - Flag Pen Open

Thursday, Jan 26
NCHA Championship Cuttings - Open - Non Pro -50 AMT UNL AMT-

25K NOV HORSE - 5K NOV HORSE
TO HELP YOU BETTER IDENTIFY THE CLASSES WITH THEIR FINAL, THE CLASSES ARE NUMBERED.


